



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.12641 of 2022

Janaki Kanta Mohapatra

....

Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.S. Das,

Advocate

-Versus-

Bhubaneswar

....

Opposite Party (s)

*Development Authority &
Ors.*

*Mr. Dayananda Mohapatra,
Senior Advocate along with
associates*

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SANJEEB K PANIGRAHI

ORDER

31.03.2026

Order No.

10.

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement.
2. Learned counsel for the G.A. Department is directed to serve a copy on the learned counsel for the BDA.
3. List this matter on 08.04.2026 at 2.00 P.M.
4. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date.

(Dr. Sanjeeb K Panigrahi)

Judge